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IEEE802.3 (Ethernet)
IEEE802.3u (Fast thernet)
IEEE802.3ab (gigabit Ethernet)
IEEE802.3x (Flow control)
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FCC CFR47 Part 15, EN55022/CISPR22, Class A

EMS

IEC61000-4-2(ESD) £6kV (contact), £8kV (air)
IEC61000-4-3(RS) 10V/m (80MHz ~ 2GHz)
IEC61000-4-4(EFT) Power Port: £4kV; Data Port: £2kV

IEC61000-4-5 (Surge) Power Port: £2kV; Data Port: £4kV
IEC61000-4-6(CS) 10V (150kHz ~ 80MHz)

Network Media

10Base-T: Cat3 4,5 or above UTP / STP (100m)
100Base—TX: Cat 5 or above UTP / STP (100m)

1000Base-TX: Cat 5 or above UTP / STP (100m)

Fiber Media

Multimode fiber: 50/125,62.5/125,100 / 140um
Single-mode optical fiber: 8/125,8.7/125,9 / 125,10 / 125 um
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B2 2% -40~75°C

H¥ &% -40~75°C

52 %% 10%~90%, no condensation
B 55 5%~95%, no condensation
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DC input : 12 - 48V

<15W

7153 EA

Indicator Light

PIR(AE XA, 1-16 54 FAls, 17-18 4 R A&

PWR

On: Powered on

Off: Powered off

1-18 Green Light (link &
data)

On: Link normal
Off: Link blocked

Flashing: Data transmitting
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